11
8
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 118
118
E
M
C

326-5006FN256-16/461100115120801.143.418.1A16A
326-4993FN256-8/461000115120801.783.49.1A8A
DWH40°C50°C Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Weight
(g)
DimensionsInductance
(mH)
Leakage
Current (mA)
Current Rating
326-503164A
326-502036A
326-501825A
326-500616A
326-49938A
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeRating
FIL300
Single and Three Phase
Three phase
H=55, W=143, D=230
FC=120 128
Single phase
H=55, W=116, D=174
FC=80 101
552-859MDF32203402901050.470.22220A, three phase
552-847MDF3150280290800.50.45150A, three phase
552-835MDF3100230180851.70.71100A, three phase
552-823MDF370230180852.11.170A, three phase
294-366MDF350230147551.80.5550A, three phase
552-811MDF336230147552.40.9636A, three phase
294-354MDF325230147555.71.925A, three phase
552-800MDF3182301475518.62.8518A, three phase
294-342MDF50174120552.01.150A, single phase
552-793MDF36174120553.82.536A, single phase
294-330MDF25174120558.54.425A, single phase
552-781MDF181741205515.00.418A, single phase
552-926IHF4100182238850.30.4100A, three phase with neutral
552-756IHF470238182850.520.7270A, three phase with neutral
294-329IHF450230143551.00.2850A, three phase with neutral
552-744IHF436230143551.650.5536A, three phase with neutral
294-317IHF425230143554.01.125A, three phase with neutral
552-732IHF4081202203864.02.88A, three phase with neutral
294-305IHF50174116552.01.150A, single phase
552-770IHF36174116553.82.536A, single phase
294-299IHF25174116558.54.425A, single phase
552-768IHF181741165515.06.418A, single phase
DWH
Order
Code
Mftrs.